SUPER-ZEE MOTOR SERVICE

BLK 14 DEFU LANE 10 #01-402 SINGAPORE 539195 TEL: 6383 1913 FAX: 6383 9565
EMAIL: superzeemotor @ gmail.com

16 Sep 2024

ECICS Ltd

10 Eunos Road 8 #09-04A
Singapore Post Centre
Singapore 408600

Att: Motor Claims Dept

THIRD PARTY CLAIM
OWNER NAME
VEHICLE REG NO
DATE OF ACCIDENT
PLACE OF ACCIDENT
INVOLVING VEH NO

We append herewith our estimate for the repair of SMH8304A

Materials Required

I pc  Rear Bumper
I pc  Rear Bumper Retainer RH
1 pc  Rear Bumper Corner Side Rl

10 pcs Rear Bumper Clips

I pc  Rear Fender Arch RH

1 pc  Rear Fender Inner Shield RH
1 pc Rear Tyre Rim RH

1 pc  Rear Tyre RH

Labour Charges
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To dismantle & replace damaged parts. paneclbeat where

necessary

To putty, apply primer & sprayvpaint affected portion

To apply rustproofing on repaired. replaced panel

AA

Business Registration No.47959700J
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as follows:

650.80 X
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550.00
600.00
180.00

$$3.443.70



